DEPARTMENT OF THE
TREASURER AND
TAX COLLECTOR
Notice of Divided
Publication
NOTICE OF DIVIDED
PUBLICATION OF THE
PROPERTY

Assessor’s maps and fur-
ther explanation of the
parcel numbering system
are available at the Office
of the Assessor.
The following property tax
defaulted on July 1, 2019,
for the taxes, assessments,
and other charges for the
Tax Year 2018-19:
LISTED BELOW ARE
PROPERTIES THAT DE-
FAULTED IN 2019 FOR
TAXES, ASSESSMENTS
AND 0THER CHARGES
FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
2018-2019.
AMOUNT OF DELIN-
QUENCY AS OF THIS
PUBLICATION IS LIST-
ED BELOW.
  AEMV LLC SITUS 2926
LA CIENEGA BLVD CUL-
VER CITY CA 90232-7313
4205-001-079 $12,422.09
  AKIYAMA, BARBARA
M SITUS 5835 BOW-
CROFT ST UNIT 1 LOS
ANGELES CA 90016-4953
4204-020-111 $5,456.71
  ALLEN, ROBIN S SITUS
3351 COLBERT AVE LOS
ANGELES CA 90066-1213
4249-006-021 $1,385.27
  BARBARA, JULIET V
TR OCCULTATUM FAM-
ILY TRUST SITUS 5987
WRIGHTCREST DR
CULVER CITY CA 90232-
3028 4204-013-029/S2018-
010 $25,958.80
  BRONSON, JOEL SITUS
5974 BUCKINGHAM
PKWY NO 102 CULVER
CITY CA 90230-6731
4134-010-185 $11,524.17
  BRUCE E KING ENTER-
PRISES LP SITUS 3791 S
CENTINELA AVE LOS
ANGELES CA 90066-3130
4246-025-010 $24,972.66
  CARTER, KAREN B
AND CARTER, JOHN W
SITUS 1108 SUMMER-
TIME LN CULVER CITY
CA 90230-4564 4296-012-
002 $3,592.45
 CHANABHAN,
SHATCHAI SITUS 5315
RAINTREE CIR CULVER
CITY CA 90230-4450
4296-005-222 $84.03
  CHITCHOM, TEER-
AWAT AND CHUTI-
KUNWORACHOT, PHI-
MONPHA SITUS 3644
KALSMAN DR NO 3 LOS
ANGELES CA 90016-4412
4204-020-152 $1,240.56
  COBB, FRANCES M TR
JAMES AND FRANCES
COBB TRUST SITUS 4044
COLONIAL AVE CUL-